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Brooksville Main Street 2022 Donor list 

Sponsors (SI k tu S9k) Amount 

A-Ready Roofing 

Century 21 Alliance Realty- Marilyn Pearson Adams 

Coastal Engineering Associates, Inc. 

Community Foundation of Tampa Bay 

Coney Island Drive Inn 

Everglades Equipment Group 

Family Chiropractic Center for Wellness 

Florida's Adventure Coast, Hernando County Tourism 

Florida Cannabis Supply 

Florida Division of Cultural Affairs 

Florida Division of Historic Preservation 

Florida Humanities 

Florida Makers Mercantile 

Great Bay Distributors 

Hits 106 

The Hogan Law Firm, LLC 

Killingsworth Agency, Inc. 

Lowes 

Lowman Family Foundation 

Lucas, Macyszyn, & Dyer 

Margo's Blueberry Farm 

Mountaineer Coffee 

Patricia's Boutique 
. ,., .. ,-~--· - -

Preservation Resource Inc. 

Red Mule Pub 

Roots Creative Co 

Rust to Roses 

Suncoast Credit Union ---·------
Christa Tanner Campaign_ .•. __ ---------· 

Terlep_Chiropractic ____ .... _____ _ 

Twelve Oaks Community Farm ·-··•··-

$2,500 

$1,000 

$2,000 

$1,261 

$3,000 

$2,500 

$2,354 

$3,000 

$2,500 

$6,500 

$8,400 

$1 ,000 

$9,000 

$1,000 

$205 

$1,300 

$2,500 

$3,250 

$1 ,000 

$2,500 

$1,050 

$2,000 

$1,000 

$1,300 

$3,280 

$1,000 

, $5,075 
··--~ ~~-----~----· ~-- .... .. ·-· : 

i $1,000 ! ••- - ·r--------.. ···· • _,, __ •- ·--i 

! $2,950 : 
-··· ... , ··-·••·•--- --···----·-! 

! $1 000 ! 
--- -~-1·-·--··-- -·-· - ' ~ ··- .J 
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'-' 

Verizon 

WWJB/The Boot 

$2,500 

$4,000 

Op.:ratiuns Spunsurs (SIO!-;. or nwn:) Amount 

Anonymous 

City of Brooksville 

Lowman Law Firm 

Frank & Carol Morsani 

Hernando County BOCC 

$15,000 

$50,000 

$11 ,000 

$10,000 

$50,000 

Sponsors (under $1 K) Amount 

AmazonSmile 

Blake Bell 

Body By Brandi 

Pat Brayton 

Facebook Supporters 

Cindy Gandy 

Dennis Realty - Paul Sturdgess-Hayes 
. . . 

Dennis Realty - Weston Moneyhan 

Downtown Athletics 

Nicole Feller 

Fresh Pickd 

GFWC Historic Brooksville Woman's Club 

Ghinger and Associates 

Isaiah Haddon 

HCFAC 

Natalie Kahler 

L&S Design 

Lee Johnson 

Junior ~ervice League 
-··-· --· ---· 

Ron Lawson 
·-·· - ·-· ----·-

-•· -
' - ·-- t "-•··- --~ 

$31 

$100 

$250 

$525 

$509 

$50 

$250 

$250 

$500 

$50 

$500 

$150 

$250 

$251 

$100 

$50 

$500 

$50 
$50 ' 

$50 i 
-•--·--..; 

John Loetscher 
-·-· ·-· ·••·--~-

Matt Lowman 
· -----·-- ·-··-t----·-- _ $300 ' ---· -··-·--- : ••·••·-----·i - -- $50 , -···--··- --1 
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Randy Mazourek 

Network for Good 

ProCivil 

Plant Lives Matter 

Tim Plumadore 

Andrea Read 

Chris Rhodes 

Robert A. Buckner & Associates, Inc. 

Amanda Rud 

Russells 

Russo 

Stable Faith Cowboy Church 

Christa Tanner 

Jody Young 

$50 

$435 

$750 

$500 

$95 

$50 

$50 

$500 

$50 

$500 

$50 

$50 

$50 

$500 




