Sponsors (\$1K to \$9K)	Amount
A-Ready Roofing	\$2,500
Century 21 Alliance Realty- Marilyn Pearson Adams	\$1,000
Coastal Engineering Associates, Inc.	\$2,000
Community Foundation of Tampa Bay	\$1,261
Coney Island Drive Inn	\$3,000
Everglades Equipment Group	\$2,500
Family Chiropractic Center for Wellness	\$2,354
Florida's Adventure Coast, Hernando County Tourism	\$3,000
Florida Cannabis Supply	\$2,500
Florida Division of Cultural Affairs	\$6,500
Florida Division of Historic Preservation	
Florida Humanities	\$8,400
Florida Makers Mercantile	\$1,000
Great Bay Distributors	\$9,000
Hits 106	\$1,000
The Hogan Law Firm, LLC	\$205
Killingsworth Agency, Inc.	\$1,300
Lowes	\$2,500
Lowman Family Foundation	\$3,250
Lucas, Macyszyn, & Dyer	\$1,000
Margo's Blueberry Farm	\$2,500
Mountaineer Coffee	\$1,050
Patricia's Boutique	\$2,000
Preservation Resource Inc.	\$1,000
Red Mule Pub	\$1,300
Roots Creative Co	\$3,280
Rust to Roses	\$1,000
Suncoast Credit Union	\$5,075
Christa Tanner Campaign	\$1,000
Terlep Chiropractic	\$2,950
Twelve Oaks Community Farm	\$1,000

Verizon	\$2,500
WWJB/The Boot	\$4,000
Operations Sponsors (\$10K or more)	mount
Anonymous	\$15,000
City of Brooksville	\$50,000
Lowman Law Firm	\$11,000
Frank & Carol Morsani	\$10,000
Hernando County BOCC	\$50,000
Sponsors (under \$1K) A	mount
AmazonSmile	\$31
Blake Bell	\$100
Body By Brandi	\$250
Pat Brayton	\$525
Facebook Supporters	\$509
Cindy Gandy	\$50
Dennis Realty - Paul Sturdgess-Hayes	\$250
Dennis Realty - Weston Moneyhan	\$250
Downtown Athletics	\$500
Nicole Feller	\$50
Fresh Pickd	\$500
GFWC Historic Brooksville Woman's Club	\$150
Ghinger and Associates	\$250
Isaiah Haddon	\$251
HCFAC	\$100
Natalie Kahler	\$50
L&S Design	\$500
Lee Johnson	\$50
Junior Service League	\$50
Ron Lawson	\$50
John Loetscher	\$300
Matt Lowman	\$50

Brooksville Main Street 2022 Donor list

Randy Mazourek	\$50
Network for Good	\$435
ProCivil	\$750
Plant Lives Matter	\$500
Tim Plumadore	\$95
Andrea Read	\$50
Chris Rhodes	\$50
Robert A. Buckner & Associates, Inc.	\$500
Amanda Rud	\$50
Russells	\$500
Russo	\$50
Stable Faith Cowboy Church	\$50
Christa Tanner	\$50
Jody Young	\$500